Type:
Part no.:

Item

100

145

160

210

270

630

640

650

675

700

710

720

730

740

749

750

751

760

767

800

810

820

830

840

AMM 300 (12V)

Part no.

30762505990

30501369010

33412048000

54114002920

33405052010

42615110009

34300000030

33406322020

31206149020

34300000012

33218150000

30507220000

40242064000

30907067000

42443003043

43064000000

43076001030

31207314000

40612000002

31901235000

31415160000

31415110000

32805322000

43074010000

71293200920

Designation
Electronics
Magnet

Clutch part
Motor

Eccentric shaft
Circlip

Grooved ball bearing
Clamping unit Set
Gearbox housing
Lever

Eccentric ring
Bush

Straight pin
Locking spring
Circlip M4

Screw

Screw

Protective cap
Ring

Motor housing
Pressure piece
Pressure piece
Slide switch

Screw

Quantity
1

1



Type:
Part no.:

Item

850

2500

5000

5200

5210

5300

6000

9020

AMM 300 (12V)

Part no.

31415171000

32217517000

33901154050

32119122000

30232050000

33904550000

32160003014

34130054061

71293200920

Designation

Pressure piece

RFID Transponder VE1
Plastic tool cases
Handle

Wire clamp

EPP insert

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

Safety instruction

Quantity

1



AMM 300 (12V)
71293200920

Type:
Part no.:

7129 32 - AMM 300 PLUS

(o

&

5000




